Top Doorslammer 2021
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RACING EQUIPMENT

1016
71
3944
6666
5236
15
3495

Driver

Stefan Carlsson
Mattias Wulcan
Anders Edh
Mike Reymond
Henrik Brink
Stefan Jansson
Jesper Stenberg

Nat Points
S 170
S 86
S 85
DK 82
S 63
S 61
S 60
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% Sundsvall 1

Motopark

Sundsvall 2

Kauhava

Gardermoen 3



